Stirrers

01-320X

FlatSpin Magnetic Stirrer

BIOLGIGIX

This ultra-flat magnetic stirrer is easily portable and saves precious space,
making it an excellent addition to any laboratory.

Features
e Ultra-flat, space-saving design
e Stirring speed range: 15 - 1500 rpm

e Automatic rotation-reversing stirring for better mixing results

e Constructed of chemically resistant materials

e Slip-resistant and stable

Specifications

Catalogue No. 01-320X

Voltage [VAC]
Frequency [Hz]
Motor input rating [W]
Motor output rating [W]
Stirring speed range [rpm]
Max. stirring quantity [L, H,0]
Max. load capacity [kg]
Dimension of work plate [mm]
Material
Dimension [W x D x H, mm]
Weight [kg]
Permissible ambient temperature [°C]
Permissible relative humidity
Protection class according to DIN EN60529

1"

100-240

50/60

5

3

15-1500

0.8

2.0

90 x 90

ABS

175 x 120 x 15

0.3

5-40

80%

IP65



