Stirrers



01-320X FlatSpin Magnetic Stirrer

This ultra-flat magnetic stirrer is easily portable and saves precious space, making it an excellent addition to any laboratory.

Features

- Ultra-flat, space-saving design
- Stirring speed range: 15 1500 rpm
- Automatic rotation-reversing stirring for better mixing results
- Constructed of chemically resistant materials
- Slip-resistant and stable





Specifications

Catalogue No.	01-320X
Voltage [VAC]	100-240
Frequency [Hz]	50/60
Motor input rating [W]	5
Motor output rating [W]	3
Stirring speed range [rpm]	15-1500
Max. stirring quantity [L, H ₂ O]	0.8
Max. load capacity [kg]	2.0
Dimension of work plate [mm]	90 × 90
Material	ABS
Dimension [W \times D \times H, mm]	175 × 120 × 15
Weight [kg]	0.3
Permissible ambient temperature [°C]	5-40
Permissible relative humidity	80%
Protection class according to DIN EN60529	IP65

